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Renault Captur 1.5 dCi 90 Dynamique S
MediaNav Energy 5dr | Mar 2015

VERY GOOD CONDITION.

Very good condition both inside and out,

Covered 103k with service history,
Recent timing belt replacement,
Mot to Apr 2025,

Great mpg,

Great value £4750

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 2 cupholders, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear
height adjustable headrests, 12V Accessory socket, 60/40 split
rear seats, ABS+EBA, Automatic headlights + automatic
windscreen wipers, Bluetooth + USB, Body colour door handles,
Body coloured bumpers, Chrome headlight surround, Chrome
insert to side strips, Chrome trim on tailgate, Climate control,
Cornering front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain
airbags, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger
side airbags, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors,
Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric rear
windows, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control,
Extra tinted glass in rear windows, Fingertip controls for audio
system, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat backrest
storage nets, Gloss black door armrest, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable
front headrests, Hill start assist, ISOFIX on front passenger and
rear outer seats, Keyless entry, Leather steering wheel and gear
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

83 Finvoy Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 7jg
Office: 028 2766 4883 | James: 07802 294402 | Bryan: 07810440438

£4,750

102966

Diesel

Manual
Black/Orange

1461

95

A (£0 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
12E

LM150ET

4122mm
1778mm
1566mm
5
1729KG
559KG

67.3MPG
83.1MPG
78.5MPG

45L

5 SPEED
106MPH
13.1s
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



knob, LED daytime running lights, Pollen filter, RAID (Renault
Anti-Intruder Device), Rear door child safety locks, Rear parking
sensor, Rear wiper, Removable storage between front and rear
passenger, Reversible boot floor, Seatbelt warning, Storage
compartments in doors, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable boot floor, Variable
intermittent front wash/wipe, Variable PAS, Voice control system
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