

## Renault Captur 1.5 dCi 90 Dynamique S MediaNav Energy 5dr | Mar 2015

**VERY GOOD CONDITION.** 







Very good condition both inside and out,

Covered 103k with service history,

Recent timing belt replacement,

Mot to Apr 2025,

Great mpg,

Great value £4750

### **Vehicle Features**

2 coat hooks, 2 cupholders, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear height adjustable headrests, 12V Accessory socket, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS+EBA, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Bluetooth + USB, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Chrome headlight surround, Chrome insert to side strips, Chrome trim on tailgate, Climate control, Cornering front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric rear windows, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Extra tinted glass in rear windows, Fingertip controls for audio system, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seat backrest storage nets, Gloss black door armrest, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Hill start assist, ISOFIX on front passenger and rear outer seats, Keyless entry, Leather steering wheel and gear

£4,750

Miles:	102966
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black/Orange
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	95
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	LM15OET

## **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4122mm
Width:	1778mm
Height:	1566mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	1729KG
Max. Loading Weight:	559KG

# PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	83.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.1s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP



knob, LED daytime running lights, Pollen filter, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear door child safety locks, Rear parking sensor, Rear wiper, Removable storage between front and rear passenger, Reversible boot floor, Seatbelt warning, Storage compartments in doors, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable boot floor, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe, Variable PAS, Voice control system

